North Dakota Department of Transportation
Motor Vehicle Division
Vehicle Data Counts by Fuel type as of March 1, 2024

FUEL TYPE
(includes motorcycle, passenger and truck)
FLEX
County :LYUB(;-III;I HYBRID ELECTRIC (GASOLINE/ TOTAL
ETHANOL)

ADAMS 1 19 1 343 364
BARNES 5 86 9 1,571 1,671
BENSON 1 37 1 665 704
BILLINGS 0 5 0 196 201
BOTTINEAU 2 41 2 1,004 1,049
BOWMAN 1 15 0 478 494
BURKE 1 19 1 391 412
BURLEIGH 111 1,246 127 12,446 13,930
CASS 268 2,203 386 18,108 20,965
CAVALIER 5 30 1 587 623
DICKEY 2 33 4 780 819
DIVIDE 1 10 1 353 365
DUNN 4 39 2 746 791
EDDY 1 19 0 383 403
EMMONS 4 26 0 575 605
FOSTER 6 19 1 491 517
GOLDEN VALLEY 0 21 1 287 309
GRAND FORKS 65 727 84 6,988 7,864
GRANT 0 12 1 383 396
GRIGGS 0 11 1 462 474
HETTINGER 1 11 1 400 413
KIDDER 0 22 2 439 463
LAMOURE 2 57 8 668 735
LOGAN 0 10 1 312 323
MCHENRY 2 35 4 873 914
MCINTOSH 1 14 0 417 432
MCKENZIE 6 66 9 1,664 1,745
MCLEAN 7 92 5 1,604 1,708
MERCER 3 47 2 1,300 1,352
MORTON 19 304 28 4,156 4,507
MOUNTRAIL 8 47 6 1,435 1,496
NELSON 1 18 0 476 495
OLIVER 1 12 1 286 300
OUT-OF-STATE 24 149 17 3,351 3,541
PEMBINA 5 38 5 1,051 1,099
PIERCE 1 14 2 678 695
RAMSEY 5 120 5 1,591 1,721
RANSOM 0 34 6 787 827



County

RENVILLE
RICHLAND
ROLETTE
SARGENT
SHERIDAN
SIOUX
SLOPE
STARK
STEELE
STUTSMAN
TOWNER
TRAILL
WALSH
WARD
WELLS
WILLIAMS

TOTAL

North Dakota Department of Transportation
Motor Vehicle Division
Vehicle Data Counts by Fuel type as of March 1, 2024

FUEL TYPE

(includes motorcycle, passenger and truck)

PLUG-IN
HYBRID

>SN Nojonvmo-sr-amo

709

FLEX
HYBRID ELECTRIC (GASOLINE/
ETHANOL)
14 1 369
118 9 2,391
40 1 999
25 2 621
13 1 222
14 0 331
4 0 122
350 32 4,254
11 3 357
255 15 2,716
12 0 384
69 10 1,198
53 3 1,647
586 52 7,377
29 1 660
219 13 4,798
7,520 868 97,171

TOTAL

384
2,526
1,041

649

236

347

126
4,653

371
3,007

397
1,284
1,713
8,073

693
5,046

106,268



	Fuel Type

